
TLE Division Staff Title Phone Email
Cindy Saxon Associate Superintendent 404-656-3020 csaxon@doe.k12.ga.us

Julie Noland Program Manager 404-656-0369 jnoland@doe.k12.ga.us

Carly Ambler Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-623-9599 cambler@doe.k12.ga.us

Saralyn Barkley Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-556-2876 sbarkley@doe.k12.ga.us

Sharon Brown Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-561-4888 shbrown@doe.k12.ga.us

Pam Daniels Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-290-7577 pdaniels@doe.k12.ga.us

Greg Petersen Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-291-9714 gpetersen@doe.k12.ga.us

Terri Still Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-561-3876 tstill@doe.k12.ga.us

Elizabeth Zipperer Education Program Specialist (Title II, Part A) 404-290-8763 ezipperer@doe.k12.ga.us
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